Where Can | Get Help
PULASKI C@MMUNI]TI‘Y”S

I need help getting food:
Community Pantry of Pulaski
Food Share

WIC - Brown County

WIC - Oneida County

WIC - Oconto County

920-822-6050

1-877-366-3635

920-431-0243
920-869-4837
920-834-7072

Money or
Taxes

| feel lamin
unsafe crisis

Managing Transportation /| Clothing

& Laundry

Drugs or
Alcohol

Parenting &
Child Care

I need help with housing, rent or utilities:

SAM 25 Homeless Shelter
St. Vincent de Paul

Pulaski Housing Authority

Wisconsin Home Energy Assistance Program

NEWCAP

Catholic Diocese of Green Bay

715-851-7253
920-435-4040
920-822-3887
1-866-432-8947
920-834-4621 or 800-242-7334

920-272-8234 or 800-877-3580 ext. 8234

Financial Information and Service Center

NEWCAP
Pulaski Adult Activity Center

Curative Connections

PACE

St. Vincent de Paul
Wrapped in Warmth (children)

Laundry Love

920-569-1598 or 800-366-8161
920-834-4621 or 800-242-7334
920-822-8100

920-468-1161
920-822-6050

920-435-4040
920-822-6050
920-328-5087

715-526-2888
715-758-2450
920-822-6050
920-526-6880
715-745-6681
920-604-2729
715-524-5863
920-865-7844

WIC - Shawano County

Bonduel Community Food Pantry

Community Pantry of Pulaski

Divine Savior Food Pantry - Shawano

Helping Hands Food Pantry - Cecil

Kingdom Come Food Pantry - Oconto Falls
Shawano Area Food Pantry & Resource Center

Earl's Dream Care & Share Ministry

Family Services of NE Wisconsin 920-436-4360 or 800-998-9609

Safe Haven Domestic Abuse & Sexual Assault Support Center
715-526-34121 or 888-303-3421

Pulaski Police Department 920-391-7450

Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services Administration
1-800-662-4357

Carly Cerrato-PCSD Social Worker 920-822-6711

Substance Abuse & Mental Health Services Administration

1-800-662-4357
Wisconsin Addiction Recovery Helpline 211 or 833-944-4673

Carly Cerrato-PCSD Social Worker 920-822-6711

1-888-794-5747
920-822-6053
920-822-6021
920-822-1380
920-822-2060
920-865-4280

Wisconsin SHARES Program

PCSD Before & After School Care
PCSD Student Services

Building Blocks Child Care Center
Encompass - Pulaski Center

Peaceful Beginnings Child Care Center

Shining Stars Child Care Centers
Hobart 920-965-7769
Suamico 920-865-3900

Catholic Diocese of Green Bay
920-272-8234 or 800-877-3580 ext. 8234
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